
Snack Shack

MENU

Loaded Burrito
Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Cheese,
Eggs, Hash Browns

$12.00

Chicago Style Hotdog
on a Poppy Seed Bun and Chips

$12.00

Sandwhich & Chips
Tuna, Turkey, Ham or Roast Beef with
Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato

$14.00

Spam Musubi
Spam Wrapped with Seaweed and Rice

$10.00

Kimchi Noodle Bowl
Spicy Kimchi with Seasoned Noodles

$8.00

Entrees

Toasted Bagel $5.00

 $12.00 for 2
McYoupa Sandwich    $7.00 for 1
English Muffin, Breakfast Sausage, 
Fried Egg, American Cheese 

Snacks

Peanuts

Sunflower Seeds

Assorted Chips
Granola Bars
Whole Fruit

Muffins/Danish
Candy Bars
Oreos
M&M's

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50

Beverages

Prices do not include tax.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
Food may contain nut products.

Coffee - 12oz         
Coffee - 16 oz
Espresso Shot
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Soft Drinks
Juice
Gold Peak Ice Tea
Smart Water
Pacific Palms Water
Dasani Water
Topo Chico                            
Monster Energy
Powerade
Assorted Domestic Beer
Assorted Imported Beer
IPA
White Claw/Truly
Cocktails

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$12+
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