

Entrees

Loaded Burrito Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Cheese, Eggs, Hash Browns	\$12.00
McYoupa Sandwich English Muffin, Breakfast Sausage, Fried Egg, American Cheese	\$7.00 for 1 \$12.00 for 2
Chicago Style Hotdog on a Poppy Seed Bun and Chips	\$12.00
Sandwhich & Chips Tuna, Turkey, Ham or Roast Beef with Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tom	
Spam Musubi Spam Wrapped with Seaweed and F	\$10.00
Kimchi Noodle Bowl Spicy Kimchi with Seasoned Noodles	\$8.00
Toasted Bagel	\$5.00

Prices do not include tax.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
Food may contain nut products.

Snacks

Peanuts	\$2.50
Assorted Chips	\$3.00
Granola Bars	\$3.00
Whole Fruit	\$2.50
Sunflower Seeds	\$3.50
Muffins/Danish	\$4.00
Candy Bars	\$4.00
Oreos	\$3.00
M&M's	\$3.50

Beverages

Coffee - 12oz	\$4.00
Coffee - 16 oz	\$4.50
Espresso Shot	\$4.00
Cappuccino	\$6.00
Latte	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Soft Drinks	\$5.00
Juice	\$5.00
Gold Peak Ice Tea	\$6.00
Smart Water	\$6.00
Pacific Palms Water	\$5.00
Dasani Water	\$4.50
Topo Chico	\$4.50
Monster Energy	\$7.00
Powerade	\$6.00
Assorted Domestic Beer	\$8.00
Assorted Imported Beer	\$9.00
IPA	\$9.00
White Claw/Truly	\$8.00
Cocktails	\$12+